HAND AND WRIST
Biotek is a global medical device company with a strong focus on new product develop-
ment in the most advanced orthopedic sector: SPORTS MEDICINE
Biotek continues to experience unprecedented growth and demand for our products
throughout the world; we currently have presence in all six continents around the world.
However, Biotek remains a privately held company with a family business culture committed
to delivering uncompromising quality to the health care professionals who use our products,
and ultimately, the millions of patients whose lives we impact.

• Anchor Dimensions: Dia. 1.8mm x Len. 5.5mm; Dia.
2.0mm x Len. 5.5mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
RELATED INSTRUMENTS
BAS-9161.18F MICRO-VIM™ Ligament Anchor, Titanium loaded with 1 pc Fiber USP 2-0 with needle, Dia. 1.8mm
BAS-9162.20F MICRO-VIM™ Ligament Anchor, Titanium loaded with 1 pc Fiber USP 0 with needle, Dia. 2.0 mm
BAS-9150 Slotted Sleeve for MICRO-VIM™ & MICRO-VIM™ PK Ligament Anchor BAS-9161.18F, BAS-9162.20F,
 BAS-9163.18F & BAS-9164.20F
BAS-9149 Drill bit, Dia. 1.3mm for MICRO-VIM™ Ligament Anchor BAS-9161.18F
BAS-9148 Drill bit, Dia. 1.5mm for MICRO-VIM™ Ligament Anchor BAS-9162.20F
MICRO-VIM™ PK
Ligament Anchor
(PEEK)
HAND AND WRIST
MICRO-VIM™ PK Ligament Anchor
(PEEK)
• MICRO-VIM™ PK ligament anchor is made of radiolucent
PEEK polymer.
• The tap-in design of the anchor is ideal for hard-bone matrix.
• MICRO-VIM™ PK ligament anchor is available in 1.8mm and
2.0mm diameters. The Inserter is preloaded with anchor and
1 pc USP size 2-0 suture with needle in dia. 1.8mm anchor and
USP size 0 suture with needle in dia. 2.0mm anchor
• MICRO-VIM™ PK ligament anchor can be used for car-
pel-metacarpal, tarsal-metatarsal and phalanges ligament
repair of small bones.
• Anchor Dimensions: Dia. 1.8mm x Len. 8.0mm; Dia. 2.0mm x
Len. 8.0mm
• Type: Tap in anchor
• Suture Colour: White-Blue
ORDERING INFORMATION
RELATED INSTRUMENTS
BAS-9163.18F MICRO-VIM™ PK Ligament Anchor, PEEK loaded with 1 pc Fiber USP 2-0 with needle, Dia. 1.8 mm
BAS-9164.20F MICRO-VIM™ PK Ligament Anchor, PEEK loaded with 1 pc Fiber USP 0 with needle, Dia. 2.0 mm
BAS-9146 Drill bit, Dia. 1.5mm for MICRO-VIM™ PK Ligament Anchor BAS-9163.18F
BAS-9146 Drill bit, Dia. 1.7mm for MICRO-VIM™ PK Ligament Anchor BAS-9164.20F
BAS-9150 Slotted Sleeve for MICRO-VIM™ & MICRO-VIM™ PK Ligament Anchor BAS-9161.18F, BAS-9162.20F,
 BAS-9163.18F & BAS-9164.20F
BUTTONFIX®-W
Two Fixation Buttons
HAND AND WRIST